Bib

25
46

76
83

131

132

141
137
144

1075
1645
1094
1095
1134
1180
1185
1184

1194
1215
1208

Bury - Combined

Forename Surname Class

2 dog bike long

Ruth Rickson-Graham 01.2DB-L
Danielle Fisher 01.2DB-L
bike long female

Karen Ballantine 02.BJF-L
Holly Elliott-White 02.BJF-L
bike long male

John Trainor 03.BJM-L
scooter long

Craig Smith 04.SC-L
2 dog scooter long

Pippa Allatt-Wish 05. 2DSC-L
Trevor Milford 05. 2DSC-L
Helen Jackman 05. 2DSC-L
Female long cani

Emily Gelipter 10.F-L
Colleen Fortherby 10.F-L
Freya Rooke 10.F-L
Laila Al-Adwani 10.F-L
Natalie Stainton 10.F-L
Hannah Flint 10.F-L
Roxanne McDonald 10.F-L
Nicola Gardiner 10.F-L
Male long cani

Thomas Bennett 11.M-L
Harry O’Brien 11.M-L

George Hart 11.M-L

Sat Race
Time

00:14:07
00:14:34

00:13:24
00:15:06

00:15:48

00:17:22

00:13:49
00:14:41
00:18:49

00:16:52
00:18:42
00:21:02
00:21:19
00:26:22
00:31:38
00:31:56
00:32:51

00:17:02
00:17:03
00:19:39

Sat
Position

Sun Race
Time

00:12:37
00:13:06

00:13:37
00:16:32

00:15:22

00:16:45

00:13:00
00:15:10
00:17:28

00:17:14
00:18:59
00:20:21
00:20:42
00:26:10
00:31:27
00:31:48
00:33:46

00:16:42
00:16:53
00:17:35

Sun
Position

w N

O 0o N UL B WN P

Cumm
Time

00:26:43
00:27:40

00:27:01
00:31:37

00:31:09

00:34:06

00:26:49
00:29:50
00:36:17

00:34:05
00:37:41
00:41:22
00:42:01
00:52:32
01:03:05
01:03:44
01:06:37

00:33:43
00:33:56
00:37:13

Cumm
Position

w

00O N O U1 A WN B

SLOTH



Bib

1218
1221

1229
1230
1247
1270

1292
1294
1298

1472
1486
1465

1553
1521

1622
1568
1597
1604

1631
1632

Forename Surname
Billy Matthews
Ben Brown
Master female long cani
Cristina Dinescu
Fiona Bennett-Meere
Jillian Tooley-Boys
Anna Gibson
Master male long cani
Gareth Dakin
Richard Tonks
lan Gooderham
vetran female long cani
Olivia Deacon
Nicola Traynor
Isobel Gowers

vetran male long cani

Jim Brace

Matthew Steele

2 dog female long

Justine Gudgin

Sophia Thompson-Kelly
Alice Belcher

Kerry Stainton

2 dog male long

Daniel Trainor

Rob Mace

Class

11.M-L
11.M-L

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L
15.VM-L

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

Sat Race
Time
00:20:32
00:22:43

00:19:05
00:20:17
00:23:42
00:25:21

00:19:48
00:21:47
00:24:45

00:22:34
00:22:40
00:22:55

00:20:13
00:22:21

00:21:52
00:22:25
00:24:01
00:25:37

00:16:24
00:18:25

Sat
Position

5
6

u AN -

[

g W N - N

N R

Sun Race
Time
00:20:08
00:23:07

00:18:11
00:20:06
00:23:46
00:25:32

00:20:12
00:21:02
00:25:35

00:21:54
00:22:58
00:22:57

00:20:28
00:22:56

00:21:23
00:21:16
00:23:21
00:26:04

00:17:22
00:18:32

Sun
Position

4
5

A W N -

=

A AN W N

N =

Cumm
Time
00:40:40
00:45:50

00:37:16
00:40:22
00:47:28
00:50:52

00:39:59
00:42:49
00:50:19

00:44:28
00:45:38
00:45:51

00:40:41
00:45:16

00:43:15
00:43:41
00:47:22
00:51:41

00:33:46
00:36:57

Cumm
Position

4

N R

SLOTH

SLOTH

SLOTH



Bib

147
148
150
158
155
154

176
177
164
163
169
167
174
172
166

180
178

181
182
183

184

Forename Surname
2 dog bike short
Helen Warrington
Sian howes
Holly Elliott-White
Hannah Marriott
Gemma Ager
Rachel Wilson
bike female short
Sian howes
Freya Rooke
zoe kerry
justina smith
Kirsty Powell
Isobel Gowers
Rea Dominguez
Janet Annetts
Claire Radtke
bike male short
Dan Radu
lan Dobison

scooter short
Abbie

Ben

Suzy

Reynolds-Dobson
Brown
Harrison

2 dog scooter short

Trevor

Milford

Class

20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S

23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.SC-S

24.2DSC-S

Sat Race
Time

00:06:40
00:06:59
00:08:09
00:08:28
00:08:31
00:08:52

00:06:20
00:06:47
00:06:46
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:09:37
00:09:29
00:10:11
00:09:58

00:07:45
00:08:52

00:07:16
00:09:53
00:12:17

00:07:06

Sat
Position

o U A WN P

00 W O N UL AN W

[

Sun Race
Time

00:06:38
00:06:59
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:31
00:09:11

00:06:11
00:06:35
00:06:59
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:08:24
00:09:46
00:10:07
00:10:38

00:06:52
00:08:05

00:07:15
00:10:15
00:12:34

00:07:13

Sun
Position

(o) IO, U8 R S S R

O 00N UV A WN B

[EY
o

Cumm
Time

00:13:18
00:13:57
00:16:19
00:16:38
00:17:02
00:18:03

00:12:30
00:13:21
00:13:44
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:18:01
00:19:14
00:20:17
00:20:36

00:14:37
00:16:56

00:14:31
00:20:07
00:24:50

00:14:19

Cumm
Position

o U WN

N R

SLOTH

SLOTH



Bib Forename
novice wheels
188 Carrie
185 Lindy
189 Lindsay
186 Caitlin
Novice cani
1637 Paul
1638 Kirsty
1636 Gina
1639 Emma
1646 Jenny

1641 Hannah

Surname

Tingley
Kirk
Hobden
MacGowan

Southall
Wilks
Woodhouse
Bagnall
Davies
Ensor

Female short cani

1652 Rachael Hutson-Lumb

1650 Poppy Ballantine

1651 Emily Gelipter

1649 Agata Obidowicz

1653 Rachel Wilson

1656 Roxanne McDonald

1658 Emma Elliott-White
Male short cani

1660 George Hart

1662 Sammy Thompson
Master female short cani

1663 Debbie Davies

1633 justina smith

1666 Claire Mackley

Master Male short cani

1669 David

Ronan

Class

24.NW-S
24 NW-S
24.NW-S
24 .NW-S

28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

31.M-S
31.M-S

32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S

33.MM-S

Sat Race
Time

00:07:31
00:08:13
00:08:53
00:10:56

00:11:29
00:12:32
00:13:06
00:15:07
00:17:17
00:18:55

00:09:19
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:44
00:11:22
00:17:26
00:17:25

00:10:07
00:15:03

00:14:24
00:15:21
00:15:13

00:13:12

Sat

Position

U W N -

O W o L1 W A~ N

[

Sun Race
Time

00:07:22
00:08:05
00:08:50
00:10:34

1 00:11:44
2 00:12:31
3 00:14:06
4 00:15:38
7 00:16:51
8 00:20:05

00:09:12
00:09:26
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:11:45
00:17:11
00:17:36

00:10:06
00:14:48

00:15:04
00:15:09
00:17:33

00:13:05

Sun

Position

A W N -

N o oW N R

N

Cumm
Time

00:14:53
00:16:18
00:17:43
00:21:30

1 00:23:12
2 00:25:03
3 00:27:11
4 00:30:45
5 00:34:08
6 00:39:00

00:18:31
00:18:47
00:18:52
00:19:15
00:23:07
00:34:36
00:35:00

00:20:13
00:29:50

00:29:27
00:30:29
00:32:46

00:26:16

Cumm
Position

A W N R
o b WN R

N oo WON R

N R

SLOTH

SLOTH

SLOTH



Bib

1672
1671
1673
1676
1674
1678

1670

1684
1682
1683
1685
1686
1687

1690
1689

Forename Surname

vetran female short cani

Karen Ballantine
Jane Lea

Sarah Upson
Annabelle Mclntosh
Angela Buckley
Wendy Clark
vetran male short cani
Kevin Lewis

2 dog cani female short
Rowan Bryson
Abbie Reynolds-Dobson
Emily Trainor
Helen Warrington
Lisa Bowes
Janet Annetts

2 dog male short cani

Ben Brown
Matthew Steele

Class

34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34. VF-S
34. VF-S
34.VF-S
34. VF-S

35.VM-S

36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S

37.2DCM-S
37.2DCM-S

Sat Race
Time

00:12:28
00:13:13
00:13:44
00:16:48
00:17:28
00:25:59

00:11:42

00:12:22
00:12:32
00:15:28
00:16:20
00:16:55
00:21:26

00:11:08
00:11:45

Sat
Position

N oo AN R = N b N R

N R

Sun Race
Time

00:12:36
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:17:12
00:17:58
00:24:42

00:11:22

00:12:38
00:13:01
00:16:49
00:16:57
00:16:40
00:21:27

00:10:34
00:13:17

Sun
Position

N W o BN = o b W N

N =

Cumm
Time

00:25:03
00:26:52
00:27:32
00:34:00
00:35:26
00:50:41

00:23:04

00:24:59
00:25:33
00:32:16
00:33:16
00:33:35
00:42:53

00:21:41
00:25:02

Cumm
Position

o b WN

[

N R

SLOTH

SLOTH



Bib

191

1708

1710

1712
1713
1714
1715

1716
1718
1719
1717

1720
1722
1721

1723
1724

1728
1726
1729

Forename Surname
Junior wheels
Mihnea Radu
14-17 female cani
Brooke Traynor
14-17 male cani
Braydon O’meara
11-13 female cani
Daisy Tonks
Amelia Gregson
Erin Jackman
Olivia Harrison
11-13 male cani
Mihnea Radu
Will Tingley
Alberto Deacon
William Deery
7-10 female cani
Amber Hay
Sonia Radu
matilda downes
7-10 male cani
Eli Hay
Samuel Gubb
Under 7s for information only :-)
Philipa Kiy
holly Downes
Archie Trainor

Class

60.JW-0OB

61.14-17F

62.14-17M

63.11-13F
63.11-13F
63.11-13F
63.11-13F

64.11-13M
64.11-13M
64.11-13M
64.11-13M

65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F

66.7-10M
66.7-10M

67.U7
67.U7
67.U7

Sat Race
Time

00:06:13

00:10:48

00:08:03
00:08:39
00:09:04
00:11:47

00:05:52
00:07:21
00:07:47
00:08:19

00:02:58
00:03:15
00:05:37

00:04:22
00:04:39

00:01:39
00:02:14
00:02:23

Sat
Position

A W N R

A W N R

[

Sun Race
Time

00:06:55

00:11:03

00:22:39

00:07:47
00:08:12
00:09:01
00:12:06

00:05:55
00:07:15
00:07:47
00:08:05

00:03:02
00:03:03
00:04:37

00:03:46
00:04:34

00:01:38
00:01:58
00:02:22

Sun
Position

B W N -

B W N -

[

Cumm
Time

00:13:08

00:21:50

00:15:50
00:16:50
00:18:04
00:23:52

00:11:46
00:14:35
00:15:33
00:16:24

00:05:59
00:06:17
00:10:14

00:08:08
00:09:12

00:03:16
00:04:11
00:04:44

Cumm
Position

N R

SLOTH

SLOTH





















